WAHYD

LOGISTICS
Invoice No: 10469
Invoice Date: April 06,2022
Bill to Asif Rice Mills

BL/CRO/Ref No: 1002

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited

Meezan Bank

03160105162356

0316

PK52 MEZN 0003 1601 0516 2356

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 167698646

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKZ-476 - DRYU2909439
- Rice

Ref # : 452408477

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-9876 - HNSU2055650
- Rice

Ref # : 153866510

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JV-6251 - TGHU0954618
- Rice

Ref # : 844280199

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKQ-920 -
DRYU2912788 - Rice

Ref # : 835662141

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAP-395 - DFSU2666751
- Rice

Ref # : 178894065

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKJ-253 - DRSU1061030
- Rice

Ref # : 886137714

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKS-275 -
WSCU3041720 - Rice

02 Apr 2022

02 Apr 2022

02 Apr 2022

02 Apr 2022

02 Apr 2022

02 Apr 2022

02 Apr 2022

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00

18,000.00



Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Ref # : 81049093

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - LSB-8251 -
DRYU2905747 - Rice

Ref # : 203228897

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKW-155 -
RFSU2036695 - Rice

Ref # : 631696595

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKE-882 - RFSU2038039
- Rice

Ref # : 929362280

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAJ-955 - BSIU2214689 -
Rice

Ref # : 515955699

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAA-723 - DRYU2086135
- Rice

Ref # : 69687974

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKX-300 - DFSU3083975
- Rice

Ref # : 686932004

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TAL-606 -
TRHU30912611 - Rice

Ref # : 637201882

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKP-166 - TGHU1421059
- Rice

Ref # : 847378159

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKV-547 - TCKU3896294
- Rice

Ref # : 39071639

Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan
Terminals, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-4777 - DRYU2911992 -
Rice
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# Description Date Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount

Ref # : 665208066
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
18 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 02 Apr 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - K-8247 - ESPU2001622 -
Rice

Ref # : 898914715
Loading : Asif Rice Mills, Adhumal
Oodharam Quarter, Karachi, Pakistan
19 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 02 Apr 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - GLT-9731 -
RFCU2238380 - Rice

Ref # : 34220220
Loading : PAK AGRO (PQ) Karachi,
Pakistan
20 Unloading : South Asia Pakistan 02 Apr 2022 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - JU-4877 - TCKU2116460
- Rice

TOTAL : Rs. 360,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Three Lakh Sixty Thousand Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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